FORM NO. 35

(ADOPTION) (DENIAL) (ADOPTION OF MODIFICATION) OF THE RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE RUSSELL TOWNSHIP ZONING COMMISSION BY THE RUSSELL TOWNSHIP BOARD OF TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES O.R.C. SECTION 519.12 (H)

The Russell Township Board of Township Trustees, Ge session on the 1770 day of 7005T following members present:	auga County, Ohio met in MM vith the
	Print Name: Justin modden
	Print Name: Gary Gabyam
	Print Name: Tim Mueller
MR MADOEN moved th	e adoption of the following resolution:
	20 <u>16</u> , the Board of Township Zoning Commission on a proposed amendment, Township Zoning Resolution together with the
WHEREAS, on the day of	wst, 20 b, the Board of Township mendment as provided by law; therefore be it
RESOLVED, that the Russell Township Board day of August, 20 he modifications of) the recommendations of the Towns Exhibit A and incorporated herein.	of Township Trustees, Geauga County, Ohio this ereby (adopts) (denies) (adopts the following ship Zoning Commission as attached hereto as
(set forth modifications if any)	
	· ·

(If the proposed zoning amendment is being adopted or adopted with modifications, the following should also be resolved by the Board of Township Trustees)

and be it further,	
RESOLVED, that the Russell Township Board of Tow	rnship Trustees, Geauga County, Ohio this an amendment to the Russell Township and map) attached hereto as Exhibits
Russell Township Board of Township Trustees was as follows	ion and the roll being called the vote of the
Trustee	Yes or No
Just Meder	aye
Print Name: Justin Madden	
Print Name: Gary Gabram	
Print Name: Jim Muller	<u>age</u>
Adopted the 17th day of August 20 16.	
Attested to by:	Russell Township Fiscal Officer
	Print Name: Charles Walder